Date
5/30/23
8/30/22
8/24/22
5/30/22
10/6/21
9/18/21
9/14/21
6/30/21
6/3/21
10/17/20
10/16/20
10/12/20
10/5/20
9/8/20
9/2/20
10/17/19
6/29/17
5/15/15
5/8/15
7/1/14
1/15/14
11/2/13
10/27/13
10/16/13
10/2/13
9/29/13
9/26/13
9/12/13
8/30/13
8/29/13
8/22/13
8/19/13
8/10/13
8/6/13
8/2/13
7/29/13
7/19/13
7/18/13
7/15/13
7/3/13

Property Improvements

10381 E State Road 28-67

Albany, Indiana 47320

Paid To

Lowe’s

My Tree Sons

My Tree Sons
Wasson’s

Bob Wilson
Seward Excavating
Wasson’s
Wasson’s

Lowe’s

My Tree Sons

My Tree Sons

Greg Selvey
Wasson’s

My Tree Sons
Brummond Smith
My Tree Sons
Andrew Hirschey
Smoot

Smoot

Dick Tudor

Phil (repay)

Long’s Excavating
Ability Plumbing
Reliable Home Ser.
Reliable Home Ser.
Troy Hargis

Lowe’s

Lowe’s

Lambert’s

Lowe’s

Lowe’s

Reliable Home Ser.
Warren Lowe
Reliable Home Ser.
Jeff Payne
Lambert’s

Lutton Construction
Lowe’s

Lowe’s

Menard’s

Amount
$679.00
$1050.00
$1400.00
$681.11
$425.00
$5000.00
$859.05
$3944.51
$818.59
$800.00
$3000.00
$200.00
$2143.20
$1055.00
$637.43
$1125.00
$300.00
$100.00
$2650.00
$11,763.89
$902.00
$915.00
$900.00
$2778.20
$2082.58
$1182.00
$700.00
$500.00
$3526.13
$8700.00
$150.00
$180.00
$2450.00
$1674.00
$3300.00
$3400.00
$2750.00
$2000.00
$2700.00
$4149.47

For

New Stove and Cord

Dead Tree Removal/Clean Up
Dead Tree Removal/Clean Up
Landscape Work

New Garbage Disposal
Ditching/Fence Row Cleaning

Grass Seed Front/Landscape-West

Landscaping-North

New Refrigerator

Tree Removal

Tree Removal

Removal Cement Fence Posts

Landscaping/East/By Driveway Rock

Tree Removal-Dead Ash
Tri-Color Beech Front Yard
Tree Removal-Dead Ash
Tree Removal-Dead Ash
Reseed Grass

Grass Seed After Ditching
Deck

Gutters

Foundation Dirt Removal
Addition

Installation Pella Windows
Installation Pella Windows
Insulation Attic-Addition/Main
Addition

Addition

Wood Flooring Addition
Addition

Addition

Addition

New Air Conditioner Installed
Addition

Addition-Electric

Wood Flooring

Addition Framing
Addition

Addition

Siding
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